MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2023 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CRIMINAL DOCKET

THE STATE OF TEXAS VS:

20-08-21177-CR
20-08-21178-CR
20-08-21779-CR
20-11-21231-CR
21-02-21293-CR
21-02-21298-CR

21-03-21310-CR
21-03-21311-CR

21-06-21388-CR

21-06-21402-CR

21-07-21414-CR

21-10-21482-CR

23-08-21948-CR

22-02-21544-CR

22-02-21546-CR

22-03-21557-CR

22-07-21678-CR
22-07-21679-CR
22-07-21680-CR

22-09-21725-CR
22-09-21726-CR

Anthony McGinty - Status
Bond - Aggicland Bail Bonds

Jacob Flannery - Status
In Jail

Michae! Shannon Dinnon, II - Atty Status

In Jail

John Douglas Calahan - Pre-Trial
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 10/17)

Glen Sanders - Status
In Jail

Anthony Wilson, Jr. - Pre-Trial

Bond - Freebird Bail Bonds (ury 10/17) ~

Deward Jennings Davis, Jr. - Pre-Trial

Bond - AA Bail Bonds (jury 10/17)

Precious Ashley - Status & Armn
In Jail

Trevorrian Chappel - Pre-Trial
Bond - Emmett Aguirre Gury 10/17)

Chris Curry - Status
In Jail

Bruce Ralph Boller - Pre-Trial
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 10/17)

Erik McNeil - Status
In Jail

Joseph Hale - Pre-Trial
In Jail (ury 10/17)

Chris Smitherman

Chris Smitherman

John Quinn

Adam Varvel

Bradrick Collins

Travis Garney

Travis Garney

Travis Gamney

Adam Varvel

Adam Varvel

Frank Sellers ’

Donnie Andreski



22-09-21732-CR
22-09-21747-CR
22-10-21760-CR

22-10-21761-CR

22-11-21781-CR
22-11-21782-CR

22-11-21792-CR
22-11-21793-CR
22-11-21794-CR

23-02-21849-CR
23-02-21859-CR
23-04-21882-CR

23-04-21883-CR

23-05-21894-CR
23-05-21895-CR

23-05-21896-CR
23-05-21897-CR
23-05-21898-CR
23-05-21899-CR

23-07-21928-CR
23-07-21929-CR

23-07-21930-CR

23-07-21933-CR

Dequitten Bennett - Pre-Trial

Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds (ury 10/17)

Jerry Reeves - Pre-Trial
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds (jury 10/17)

Anthron Smith - Pre-Trial
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (Gury 10/17)

‘Cantrell Kizzee - Status of Plea

Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Oscar Ivian Cervantgs-Hcmandez - Pre-Trial
Bond - Emmett Aguirre (jury 10/17) (Int)

Porche Curtis - Pre-Trial
In Jail (jury 10/17)
Keshaun Boyd - Status

Bond - Emmett Aguirre

Steven Knapp - Pre-Trial
Bond - B-N-B Bail Bonds (jury 9/19)

Catrina Keys - Status
Bond - Aggieland Bail Bonds

Brook Spradling - Status
In Jail

Kristopher Long - Status
In Jail

Jose Flores - Status
In Jail

Ronnie Tyra - Status
In Jail

Eric Price - Status
In Jail

Hoagie Karels

Hoagie Karels

Hoagie Karels

Chris Smitherman

Hoagie Karels

Hoagie Karels

Chris Smitherman

Chris Smitherman

Hoagie Karels

Adam Varvel

Brandon Gosch

Chris Smitherman

Chris Smitherman

Hoagie Karels



23-08-21941-CR Christine Giordani - Status Travis Garney
Bond - Emmett Aguirre

23-08-21942-CR Jonathan Wallace - Status Amanda Lockhart
In Jail
Joshua Currie - Hearing on Bond Conditions Hoagie Karels

Bond - Richard P. Westmoreland dba Madison Co. Bail

Shaquita Bias - Status Hoagie Karels
In Jail
Trevontae Preston - Status Hoagie Karels
In Jail
Amanda Topler - Status Travis Garney
In Jail

Ryan Brown - Status
In Jail



MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2023 - ROBERTSON COUNTY CIVIL DOCKET

23-07-D11439-DV

(9:30)

23-07-D11441-DV

(9:00)

20-07-21067-CV
(10:00)

21-10-21326-CV
(9:30)

23-07-21690-CV
(9:00)

Kathryn Ann Sanders vs.
Colby Aron Sanders - Final Hearing

Rebecca Ann Garcia vs.
Gabriel Lee Garcia - Agreed Final

Felicia Ann Thomas vs.
Artemio Barron Martinez and
Elephant Insurance Services, LLC -

Pro Se/
Pro Se

Pro Se/
Pro Se

Arash Karimi/
Melissa Casey/
Jason H.G. Truitt

Pre-Trial Conference & P1. Min for Continuance (jury 10/17)

In the Interest of

TN.S., T.L.S., T.F.S,, T.C.C,, Children -

TRO & Temp. Orders

In the Matter of the Name Change of

C.K.H., a child - Name Change

Tammie Bums

Ashley Key



MONDAY, SEPTEMBER 11, 2023 - ROBERTSON COUNTY SEALED DOCKET

20-10-21115-CV
(8:30)

22-08-21506-CV
(8:30)

22-08-21514-CV
(8:30)

22-10-21545-CV
(8:30)

23-03-21630-CV
(8:30)

23-03-21631-CV
(8:30)

A-346
(9:30)

In the Interest of
G.B. and E.M., Children - Entry of Order

In the Interest of
X.M., C.C., 1.8., aka Baby M., Children -
Permanency Review - (Final 10/16)

In the Interest of i
S.D., a child - Entry of Order

In the Interest of
D.W. and D.W., Children - Entry of Order

In the Interest of
A.F., EF., Children - Review

"In the Interest of

A.G., A.G, A.G., Children - Review

In the Interest of
S.H.L., - Final Hearing

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman/
Will James/
Adam Varvel

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Adam Varvel

Jami Lowry/
Jana Foreman

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Brandon Gosch/
Travis Garney

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Chris Smitherman

Jami Lowry/

Jana Foreman/
Amanda Lockhart/
Brandon Gosch

Travis Aaron



